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DIRECTORATE OF
DISTANCE EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
SESSION : 2024 ACADEMIC PERIOD (JULY-NOV)
PCP TIMETABLE

S/SEM : Il MCA /SEMESTER - IV BATCH : 2023 CALENDAR
PERIOD NO. 1 2 3 LUNCH 4
SNO DATE DAY/TIME WOAM-11) ) 15 AM 1215 pm | 1230PM- | LS0PM - 55 o - 3.30 PM
AM 1.30 PM 2.30 PM
1 10-08-2024 Saturday Computer Networks Project Hour
5 17-08-2024 Saturday Computer Networks Project Hour
3 24-08-2024 Saturday Computer Networks Project Hour
4 31-08-2024 Saturday Computer Networks v Project Hour
5 08-09-2024 Sunday Computer Networks é Project Hour
6 14-09-2024 Saturday Computer Networks m Project Hour
7 21-09-2024 Saturday Computer Networks - Project Hour
8 28-09-2024 Saturday Computer Networks LZ) Project Hour
9 05-10-2024 Saturday Computer Networks 3 Project Hour
10 19-10-2024 Saturday Computer Networks Project Hour
11 26-10-2024 Saturday Computer Networks Project Hour
12 27.10-2024 Saturday Computer Networks Project Hour




SNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE
FACULTY
1 MCAD22E5 Computer Networks Mr.J.Venkata Subramanian
2 MCPD2241 Project Work Dr. A.Thirumurthi Raja

Dr. A Thirumurthi Raja

MCA/BCA Programme Coordinator

Director - DODE




